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FUENTA NEW KDJ+S

Model A2

800S1 80

S1 90 900

S1 100 1000

drzwi lewe
door - left

drzwi prawe
door - right

ścianka S1
sidewall S1

ścianka S1
sidewall S1

750S1 75

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

X2

772-787

872-887

972-987

722-737

Y2

767-782
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967-982

717-732
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Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

700S1 70 672-687 667-682

Model A1
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D H

505

605

1100 740 336 705

1200 840 336 805

KDJ 90

KDJ 100

KDJ 120

KDJ 80

1000 640 336 605

KDJ 110
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1083

1183

983

Y1

746

846

1046

1146

946

1A,1B

2.

1A

1B

2.

3.

3.

75

27
64

8

8

ŚCIANKA S1 / SIDEWALL S1KDJ DRZWI / KDJ DOOR 

11 9

X
2


